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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

SOHAIL AKHTAR 

NOREEN SATTAR 

SARMA SAEED 

MUHAMMAD DANISH KHAN 

RAFEY SAEED 

ZAHEER ABBAS 

GHULAM JILANI 

JAVERIA 

AYESHA MAZHAR 

MUHAMMAD BOOTA 

IRUM BATOOL 

MEHBOOB HUSSAIN 

ABDUL MALIK 

IMRAN KHAN 

MUHAMMAD ATTA U REHMAN 

MUHAMMAD ANWAR

ABDUL SATTAR

SHEIKH MUHAMMAD SAEED

GHULAM MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD SAEED

MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

ALTAF HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD MAQBOOL

MAZHAR IQBAL

ZULFIQAR ALI

NAZIR AHMAD

NISHA ULLAH

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

ABDUL GHANI KHAN

MUHAMMAD YOUNAS

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

64201195

64201968

64201800

64201852

64200904

64200231

64200481

64201585

64200633

64200037

64202017

64200010

64200962

64200668

64201003

CHINIOT

VEHARI

LAHORE

R.Y. KHAN

KASUR

CHINIOT

FAISALABAD

GUJRANWALA

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

FAISALABAD

KHUSHAB

RAJANPUR

MIANWALI

MIANWALI

SHEIKHUPURA

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

ASSISTANT DIRECTOR (STAT)    -  (BS-17)

AGRICULTURE (CROP REPORTING SERVICE)

17 Case #  12G2025

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA
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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

16

37

IQRA MAHMOOD (Selected
Against Women Quota)

QUMER UL ZAMAN (Selected
against Special Person
Quota)

MAHMOOD HUSSAIN

NIAMAT ALI

16

17

64200974

64200275

MULTAN

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

ASSISTANT DIRECTOR (STAT)    -  (BS-17)

AGRICULTURE (CROP REPORTING SERVICE)

17 Case #  12G2025

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

GHULAM ABBAS 

HUSNAIN AMJAD 

HAFIZ MUSAWAR MUSHTAQ 

MARYAM 

FARHAT RAMZAN 

MUHAMMAD RIZWAN 

SHAHZAIB 

MUDASIR ISHAQ 

MUHAMMAD AKMAL 

MUHAMMAD IKRAM 

ZULFIQAR AHMAD

AMJAD HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQ ANJUM

SOHAIL YAAR

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN HAMDARD

MUHAMMAD AKRAM

AKHTAR ALI

MUHAMMAD ISHAQ

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

MUHAMMAD ALI

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

64200748

64201121

64200468

64202048

64200868

64200757

64201593

64200770

64201646

64200832

GUJRANWALA

SAHIWAL

OKARA

LAHORE

M. GARH

OKARA

SIALKOT

MULTAN

KASUR

T.T. SINGH

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection

WOMEN QUOTA

SPECIAL
PERSON QUOTA
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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

ASSISTANT DIRECTOR (STAT)    -  (BS-17)

AGRICULTURE (CROP REPORTING SERVICE)

17 Case #  12G2025

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

38

39

FATIMA AHSAN 

MUHAMMAD ADIL SHAHZAD 

MASAB JALAL 

ANAM IRSHAD 

MEHVISH SHABEER 

MUZAMMAL SALEEM 

IQRA JAMEEL 

WAQAR AHMED 

MUHAMMAD EHTISHAM ARIF 

ASAD ALI 

MUHAMMAD AZAM MUKHTAR 

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD MANSOOR 

MUHAMMAD AHSAN

MUHAMMAD ARIF

JALAL DIN

CHAUDHARY IRSHAD AHMED

SHABEER AHMAD

MUHAMMAD SALEEM

MUHAMMAD JAMEEL

MAQBOOL AHMED

MUHAMMAD ARIF

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

MUKHTAR AHMAD

HAKAM ALI

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

64201608

64200586

64201701

64200762

64201043

64201729

64202018

64200743

64201158

64201237

64201699

64200011

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

CHINIOT

SAHIWAL

OKARA

BAHAWALPUR

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

KASUR

SARGODHA

KASUR

OKARA

KASUR

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

ASSISTANT DIRECTOR (STAT)    -  (BS-17)

AGRICULTURE (CROP REPORTING SERVICE)

17 Case #  12G2025

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

SAJID GHAFFAR 

SAJID HUSSAIN 

MUNIR HUSSAIN 

MUHAMMAD MAZHAR 

MUHAMMAD SAJID 

ISLAM KASHIF 

MUHAMMAD ZUNNURAIN 

SIDRA ARIF 

MUHAMMAD SALEEM 

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD SULTAN RAZA 

MUHAMMAD SALMAN 

MUHAMMAD ATTIQ U REHMAN 

ABDUL GHAFFAR

ZAKAR HUSSAIN

GHULAM SHABBIR

MUHAMMAD RASHEED

MALIK MUHAMMAD SADIQ

AHMAD ALI

SALEEM AHMAD ASSI

MUHAMMAD ARIF

MUHAMMAD NASARULLAH

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

KHAN MUHAMMAD RAMZAN KHAN

MUHAMMAD YOUSAF

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

64200990

64200553

64201879

64200006

64200936

64200277

64201104

64201580

64201464

64201748

64202035

64201138

VEHARI

OKARA

D.G. KHAN

LAHORE

LODHRAN

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

MULTAN

LAHORE

OKARA

OKARA

LAHORE

SHEIKHUPURA

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

ASSISTANT DIRECTOR (STAT)    -  (BS-17)

AGRICULTURE (CROP REPORTING SERVICE)

17 Case #  12G2025

MUHAMMAD FAISAL SALEH 

SALMAN ALI 

MUHAMMAD ASAD 

MUHAMMAD SAQLAIN JAVAID 

IQRA MUQADDAS 

WARIS ALI 

MUHAMMAD HARIS JAVAID 

MUHAMMAD ATIF MASOOD 

NASEER AHMED 

SYED ALI HAIDER 

SAMI ULLAH 

UMAR DRAZ 

MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN 

MUHAMMAD SHAFAQAT 

SALEH MUHAMMAD

AHSAN ALI

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

MUKHTAR AHMAD JAVAID

ABDUL HAMEED TABASSUM

MUHAMMAD YAR

MUHAMMAD JAVAID

MUHAMMAD MASOOD

NAZEER MUHAMMAD

SYED FAYAZ HUSSAIN BUKHARI

SANA ULLAH KHAN

MUHAMMAD HAFEEZ

MUHAMMAD SHAHZAD

MUHAMMAD BASHEER

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

64200877

64200898

64201534

64200610

64200715

64201264

64201562

64200927

64200671

64201724

64202181

64200648

64201223

64201670

CHAKWAL

OKARA

FAISALABAD

SHEIKHUPURA

KASUR

CHINIOT

SHEIKHUPURA

T.T. SINGH

GUJRANWALA

MULTAN

SIALKOT

OKARA

LAHORE

SHEIKHUPURA

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview
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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

ASSISTANT DIRECTOR (STAT)    -  (BS-17)

AGRICULTURE (CROP REPORTING SERVICE)

17 Case #  12G2025

Note:

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

FAKHAR ABBAS SHAH 

MUHAMMAD BILAL 

ALFI SHAH

MUHAMMAD ALI

15

16

64202044

64201905

OKARA

KHUSHAB

FAIL

FAIL


